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1994/2/1

1993/12/8

1982/4/19

1993/5/31

1999/2/5

1984/10/14

1990/10/24

1983/7/2

1985/6/3

1959/5/24

1983/12/21

1999/1/14

1998/2/24

1992/5/26

1997/9/2

100m、走幅跳、
ユニバーサル4×100mリレー

400m

1971/5/22

1994/6/14

1979/1/15

1991/11/23

1981/5/27

1998/6/6

1999/6/2

1999/4/6

1963/8/16

1981/11/20

1992/4/26

1995/4/2

1989/9/8

1948/8/29

1995/12/23

1996/7/27

1998/7/2

1983/1/14

1994/10/28

1977/7/9

1994/7/3

1980/5/4

100m

100m、
ユニバーサル4×100mリレー

100m、
ユニバーサル4×100mリレー

400m、1500m

砲丸投

やり投

やり投

やり投

やり投

1500m、5000m

5000m

走高跳

走高跳

走幅跳

走幅跳

埼玉県

東京都

大分県

T38

T11

T12

T63

T64

400m、1500m

400m、800m、1500m
ユニバーサル4×100mリレー

1500m、5000m

800m、1500m、5000m

5000m

100m、400m

400m、
ユニバーサル4×100mリレ-

400m、
ユニバーサル4×100mリレ-

走幅跳

走幅跳、
ユニバーサル4×100mリレー

走幅跳

走幅跳

100m

100m

100m、走幅跳

100m、走幅跳

女性

女性

女性

ほけんの窓口

T64

T13

F53

F46

F46

F46

F54

T47

T38

神奈川県

北海道

岐阜県

岡山県

茨城県

三重県

埼玉県

福島県

大阪府

大阪府

東京都

マッシュスポーツラボ

スタートラインTOKYO

うちのう整形外科

T54

T54

T54

T54

T52

T52

T63

T63

男性

男性

女性

女性

女性

男性

男性

男性

男性

男性

女性

女性

女性

ローソン

特定非営利活動法人
シオヤレクリエーションクラブ

チームKAITEKI

あしだ　はじむ

男性

男性

男性

男性

男性

男性

女性

男性

男性

男性

男性

男性

男性

男性

男性

男性

女性

こそね　りょう

しげもと　さえ

たかまつ　ゆか

SMBC日興証券

トヨタ自動車

プーマジャパン

凸版印刷

日立ソリューションズ

やまざき　あきひろ

しらまさ　たくや

東邦銀行

北海道・東北パラ陸上競技協会

順天堂大学職員

あいおいニッセイ同和損保

日本福祉大学

葉山町役場

日本体育大学

ささき　まな

TIR

オー・エム・エル・デジタル

日本体育大学

たかはし　しゅんや

きやま　ゆか

わだ　しんや

からさわ　けんや

すずき　とおる

なりた　ぐりむ

澤田　優蘭

村上　清加

たかだ　ちあき

中西　麻耶

田中　照代

木山　由加

兎澤　朋美

前川　楓

高桑　早生

佐々木　真菜

さわだ　うらん

むらかみ　さやか

なかにし　まや

たけむら　あゆみ

たなか　てるよ

とざわ　ともみ

まえがわ　かえで

たかくわ　さき

鈴木　朋樹

樋口　政幸

渡辺　勝

山路　竣哉 やまじ　しゅんや

和田　伸也

唐沢　剣也

鈴木　徹

成田　緑夢

久保　恒造

伊藤　智也

大矢　勇気

生馬　知季

井谷　俊介

佐藤　友祈

うえよなばる　ひろかず

すずき　ともき

ひぐち　まさゆき

わたなべ　しょう

くぼ　こうぞう

いこま　ともき

いたに　しゅんすけ

さとう　ともき

T52

1995/9/2

鈴木　雄大

階戸　健太

石田　駆

すずき　ゆうだい

しなと　けんた

いしだ　かける

日本体育大学

AC・KITA

愛知学院大学

T47男性

男性

上与那原　寛和

バイエル薬品

ニッセイ・ニュークリエーション

GROP SINCERITE WORLD-AC

SMBC日興証券

GROP SINCERITE WORLD-AC

100m

100m

100m

100m、400m

T63

芦田　創

山本　篤 やまもと　あつし

おおい　としえ

長瀬産業

群馬県社会福祉事業団

SMBC日興証券

静岡県

岩手県

生年月日氏名 ふりがな 所属

T12
100m、

ユニバーサル4×100mリレー

いとう　ともや

おおや　ゆうき

大阪府

LINE 男性

T54

T64

T52

山梨県

大阪府

和歌山県

大阪府

群馬県

T11

T11

T64

T44

T47

福岡県

北海道

西    勇輝 にし　ゆうき 野村不動産パートナーズ 男性 東京都

広島県

鳥取県

トヨタ自動車

新日本住設

ＮＴＴ東日本

女性

女性

大井　利江

山﨑　晃裕 埼玉県

白砂　匠庸

高橋　峻也

小曽根　亮

重本　沙絵

高松　佑圭

竹村　明結美

高田　千明

T54 800m 1994/2/14
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出身地

岐阜県

静岡県

神奈川県

岐阜県

三重県

兵庫県

T47

T46

T52

T52

性別 競技クラス 選考種目

三重県

静岡県

沖縄県

千葉県

新潟県


